
 2024-2025 
Calendar CALENDAR  IS  SUBJECT  TO  REVISION

             This Year’s Main Events

Pay close attention to DAYS, DATES, and LIBRARY  or  ZOOM
Dates with asterisk’s are not yet confirmed

 
All Monthly Meetings gather at 6:45PM & begin at 7PM 

in the Bethlehem Public Library Community Room unless otherwise noted
          

Friday, September 27 ~           Prof. Matthew McElligott, Sage College ~ Perspective
Tuesday, October 22 ~           Acrylic Demonstration with Tom Myott
Monday, November 4 ~          Fall Member Exhibit Submissions Drop-off at 
                                                                 Bethlehem Public Library ~ 4:00pm - 6:00pm 
Saturday, November 9 ~         One-Day Show and Sale ~ contact Dee Foley
Saturday, November 16 ~      Workshop ~ Acrylic and Oil workshop with Tom Myott               
Tuesday, November 19 ~       Fall Member Exhibit Reception ~
                                                                  Judge’s Comments by Ed Ticson 
Friday, November 29 ~            Fall Show Removal by 5:00pm (No Exceptions)
Wednesday, December 18 ~ Photography Presentation ~ 
                                                                 Members Peggy Becker and John Tobison             
Tuesday,  January 7 ~              Al Gury  ~ Painter Educator  ~ Philadelphia  
                                                           ZOOM ~ Joint with Colonie Art League                            
Tuesday, February 18 ~         Member Critique ~ TBD
Thursday, March 20 ~             Intuitive Painting with Natalie Boburka
Thursday, April 10 ~                 Annual Planning Meeting ~  ZOOM   
Saturday, April 12 ~                 Workshop ~ Intuitive Painting with Natalie Boburka
Thursday, April 24 ~                Pastel Demo with Mark Grasso
*Thursday, May 1 ~                   Spring Member Exhibit Submissions Drop-off at 
                                                                    Bethlehem Public Library ~ 4:00pm - 6:00pm
*Thursday, May 15 ~                Spring Member Exhibit Reception with Scholarhip Awards
                                                                    Judge’s Comments by Bill Jaeger (tentative)
Friday, May 30 ~                        Spring Show Removal by 5:00pm (No exceptions)
Thursday, June 19 ~                 Picnic ~ Five Rivers Environmental Center


